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Sizes: M - 3XL

Carton Qty: 100
Fabric: 100% Polyester
Weight: 110gsm

Features: ANSI/ISEA 107-2004 -
American National Standard

EN 1S020471:2013 Class 2 - European.
Hook and loop fastening; Two 5cm
width reflective tapes around the body.
Made of breathable light weight mesh
knitted fabric in order for the wearers
to keep workers comfortable in hot
working environments; 5cm wide
reflective tape around the body and
over each shoulder; Hook and loop
fastening in the front.

Hi-Vis Yellow  Hi-Vis Orange

Size
To it (Ins)
To Fit (cms)

M
40-42
100-105

L
44-46
110-115

XL
48-50
120-125

2XL
52-54
130-135

IXL
56-58
142-147
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